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<rm_bharadwaj@yahoo.co.in>, Rajkumari Sanayaima <sana.rajk@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rajni Bala" <r_dagar@yahoo.com>, "Dr.
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<renu_aggarwal@ymail.com>, "Dr. Renu Solanki" <renu_sInk@yahoo.co.in>, Rohith P <p.rohith@gmail.com>,
Sachchidanand Tripathi <snt191@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sachin Mittal" <mittal_sachindr@rediffmail.com>, Sangeeta Mohan
<doctorsangeetamohan@gmail.com>, doc sangeeta Talwar <docsangeeta.chem@gmail.com>, Sanjay Pant
<sanjpant@gmail.com>, Sanjay Tandon <tandonsanjay66@gmail.com>, "Dr. Savita Gahlaut" <savita_gahlaut@yahoo.com>,
Savita Gautam <savitagautam15@gmail.com>, shailly anand <shailly.anand@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shalini Bhatia"
<shalini_bhatia@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Shashi Saxena" <shashi.chemistry@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sudha Arora"
<arorasudha@rediffmail.com>, sudhir verma <sv_du@yahoo.co.in>, sujata khatri <khatri.sujata@gmail.com>, Sujata Sinha
<sujatasinha1009@gmail.com>, "Dr. Suman Bala Manchanda" <manchandasuman@yahoo.com>, Sunil Kumar
<amritsarsk@gmail.com>, sunny manohar <sunnymanohar85@gmail.com>, Suresh Garg <skgargdrO@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Vandana Gupta" <vandana_66dduc@yahoo.co.in>, Varnika Bhatia <varnikabhatia@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Veena Jain"
<veenaace@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Vinod Kumar" <binnae_vinod@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Virender Thukral"
<virenderthukral@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. Virendra Kumar Gautam" <vkgautam2001@gmail.com>, yogieta s Mehra
<yogieta@gmail.com>, jyotishman kalita <jyotishman.kalita@gmail.com>, lalit kumar <manavlit85@gmail.com>, "Mr. Pawan
Kr. Jain" <pknm1@yahoo.co.in>, Vipin Meena <v.meena1987@gmail.com>, Anuja soni <30.anuja@gmail.com>, "Ms.
Pratima" <pratima_ajit@yahoo.com>, Nitin Luthra <nitinluthra29@gmail.com>, Amanpreet Singh
<aman06singh@gmail.com>, Sandeep Jaggi <sandeepamrit@gmail.com>, Sangita K <sangitamkumar@gmail.com>, Shweta
Wadhera <shweta.du@gmail.com>, vinayak nadir <sunitanadir@yahoo.co.in>, Amlendu Kumar <amlendu.j2@gmail.com>,
Amol Nerkar <amoldnerkar@gmail.com>, Ankit Rajpal <ankit30sep@gmail.com>, Anubhuti Yadav
<anubhutiyadav05@gmail.com>, Chimet Ladol <chimet44@gmail.com>, Deepti Sehgal <deeptisehgal90@gmail.com>,
Kamlesh Kumari <biotechnano@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rashmi Gupta" <smsrashmigupta@gmail.com>, Inakshi goel
<inakshi.nh@gmail.com>, Manish sharma <manish24jan@yahoo.co.in>, Meghna Aggarwal
<drmeghna.aggarwal@gmail.com>, Ajit Singh <ajitsingh107@gmail.com>, "Mr. Dinesh Kumar" <dinukumar680@gmail.com>,
"Mr. Naveen Kumar" <naveennsitdelhi@gmail.com>, "Mr. Pramod Kumar" <pramod_ipu@yahoo.co.in>, Sanjeet Kumar
<sanjuonline1@gmail.com>, "Ms. Geeta Devi" <zbnegi@gmail.com>, "Ms. Neha" <malik.neha1988@gmail.com>, Vandana
Sharma <vandana.env@gmail.com>, Preeti Patarwal <p06p05@gmail.com>, Rajan Gupta <rgupta.cs.du@gmail.com>,
Ranbeer Kumar <kumar.ranbeer@gmail.com>, Reena Yadav <yreena200@yahoo.com>, Tarachand Prajapati
<tara4chand@gmail.com>, Trasha Gupta <trashagupta@gmail.com>, Vaishali Kapoor <vaishali2489@gmail.com>

Cc: Ddu College <principaldducollege@gmail.com>, Suresh Garg <skgargdrO@gmail.com>

Dear All

In continuation to my email appended below, | have created a link on College website https://dducollegedu.
ac.in/ViewpagePAnel.aspx?Menuld=toKQDxC98hL_DDU_sxLQXUt_DDU_la7QnHFjuQ8c
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Kindly forward this email also to your students.
With regards

Dr. Manoj Saxena
(Coordinator-IQAC)

Associate Professor

Department of Electronics

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College
University of Delhi

Dwarka Sector-3, New Delhi 110078
Mobile: 09968393104

On Sat, Oct 27, 2018 at 8:32 AM IQAC Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College, Univ of Delhi <igacdducollege@gmail.com>
wrote:
Dear Colleagues

Kindly see the attached Letter from UGC regarding - Awareness Program on Environmental Hazards of Electronic
waste.

You are requested to kindly forward this email to your students and non-teaching staff members
See the details on http://greene.gov.in/
With regards

Dr. Manoj Saxena
(Coordinator-IQAC)

Associate Professor

Department of Electronics

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College
University of Delhi

Dwarka Sector-3, New Delhi 110078
Mobile: 09968393104
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